
April 2026 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
   1 

 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
Move-In 
 

14 
PPP 
Orientation 
PPP Torah 
Classes 
Meet 
 
 

15 
First Day 
of PPP 
Classes 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
Last Day 
to Add a 
Class 
 
 

21 
Yom 
Hazikaron 
All Classes 
Meet 
 
 

22 
Yom 
Haatzmaut 
PPP Torah 
Classes 
Meet 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
Last Day to 
Drop a Class 
Without 
Permission 
& Without a 
“W” 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 

  

       
 



May 2026 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1 

 
 
 

2 
 
 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 

5 
Lag 
Ba’omer 
All Classes 
Meet 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
Yom 
Yerushalayim 
All Classes 
Meet 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19 
PPP Finals 
No PPP 
Torah 
Classes 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 
 
 
 

31 
 
 
 

      



 


